
Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

IX TORNEO GADISTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo: Fecha: 2024-09-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 LUGO 6,2 9VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto (15:17)32

2 LUGO 5,3 8ANLLO   PEREZ,Ruben (13:19)32

3 LUGO 2,8 5RODRIGUEZ DIAZ,Hugo (15:17)32

4 LUGO 6,5 9VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (15:16)31

5 LA CORUÑA +0,9 0LASTRES DE PAZ,Clemente (10:18)28

6 AUGAS SANTAS 10,4 13CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto (14:12)26

7 MIÑO ARTABRO 3,6 6CABALLERO VILLALIBRE,Ricardo (14:11)25

8 LUGO 9,5 12PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel (14:10)24

9 LUGO 8,1 11TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar (12:12)24

10 LUGO 7,6 10BOVIO STORINO,Gustavo Alberto (11:13)24

11 Federación Gall 3,3 5BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro (11:13)24

12 LUGO 9,8 13RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando (12:10)22

13 HERCULES 7,9 11LOPEZ SACO,Felipe (9:13)22

14 LUGO 6,0 8FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,Leandro (11:11)22

15 LUGO 10,3 13FANJUL MORI,Carlos (11:10)21

16 LUGO 12,9 17CUPEIRO EXPOSITO,Maria Jesus (10:10)20

17 LUGO 18,5 23SANCHEZ GARABITO,Alejandro (11:8)19

18 LUGO 17,3 22URIZ CORRAL,Manuel (10:9)19

19 LUGO 16,1 20SANTOALLA LORENZO,Jaime (9:10)19

20 LUGO 14,0 18ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos (8:11)19

21 LUGO 12,1 15LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose (11:8)19

22 LUGO 12,9 16VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael (4:14)18

23 LUGO 18,9 23LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio (8:9)17

24 LUGO 13,6 17FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus (7:10)17

25 LUGO 12,9 16PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel (9:8)17

26 Federación Gall 20,1 25BALADO MURADO,Jaime (8:8)16

27 LUGO 29,8 28ANLLO LOPEZ,Martin (9:6)15

28 LUGO 19,5 24VALDES SUAREZ,Beatriz (10:5)15

29 AUGAS SANTAS 8,5 11CAMPOS MENDEZ,Gabriel (7:8)15

30 LUGO 26,1 32URBIETA IBARRONDO,Xabier (7:7)14

31 LUGO 9,7 13GARCIA VARELA,Miguel Angel (4:10)14

32 LUGO 20,3 25LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos (4:9)13

33 HERCULES 15,4 19PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano (7:6)13

34 HERCULES 19,0 24LAMAS OTERO,Juan Manuel (5:7)12

35 LUGO 16,2 20LOPEZ DARRIBA,Begoña (4:8)12

36 LUGO 28,0 34ANLLO MOSQUERA,Pablo (4:7)11

37 LUGO 26,5 32POTENTE CASTEDO,Pilar (4:7)11

38 HERCULES 14,7 19PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel (3:7)10

39 LUGO 29,0 28MOYER CASTRO,Rafael (3:6)9

40 RIA DE VIGO 21,1 26CLEMENTE BARCIELA,Maria (4:5)9

41 LUGO 26,1 31FERREIRO BARGADOS,Maria (4:4)8

42 LUGO 22,5 28BUENO PRADO,Alejandro (2:6)8

43 LUGO 30,9 37BEADE SALORIO,Francisco Javier (5:2)7

44 Federación Gall 36,0 43GRANDIO RODRIGUEZ,Segundo (2:1)3

45 LUGO 28,6 34PAZ BELON,Iratxe (1:2)3

46 LUGO 11,4 15SANCHEZ   PEREZ-MEL,Alejandro (1:2)3

LUGO 17,3 22ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel No Entr.
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

IX TORNEO GADISTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo: Fecha: 2024-09-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 LUGO 29,8 28ANLLO LOPEZ,Martin (23:19)42

2 LUGO 28,0 34ANLLO MOSQUERA,Pablo (18:24)42

3 LUGO 6,2 9VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto (20:21)41

4 Federación Gall 20,1 25BALADO MURADO,Jaime (21:20)41

5 LUGO 26,1 32URBIETA IBARRONDO,Xabier (20:21)41

6 LUGO 6,5 9VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (20:20)40

7 LUGO 17,3 22URIZ CORRAL,Manuel (20:20)40

8 LUGO 26,5 32POTENTE CASTEDO,Pilar (19:21)40

9 LUGO 5,3 8ANLLO   PEREZ,Ruben (16:23)39

10 AUGAS SANTAS 10,4 13CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto (21:18)39

11 LUGO 16,1 20SANTOALLA LORENZO,Jaime (19:20)39

12 LUGO 18,9 23LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio (19:20)39

13 LUGO 18,5 23SANCHEZ GARABITO,Alejandro (20:19)39

14 LUGO 19,5 24VALDES SUAREZ,Beatriz (21:17)38

15 LUGO 2,8 5RODRIGUEZ DIAZ,Hugo (18:19)37

16 LUGO 20,3 25LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos (16:21)37

17 LUGO 9,5 12PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel (20:16)36

18 LUGO 9,8 13RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando (19:16)35

19 LUGO 12,9 17CUPEIRO EXPOSITO,Maria Jesus (18:17)35

20 LUGO 7,6 10BOVIO STORINO,Gustavo Alberto (16:18)34

21 LUGO 8,1 11TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar (17:17)34

22 LUGO 14,0 18ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos (16:18)34

23 LUGO 29,0 28MOYER CASTRO,Rafael (14:20)34

24 LUGO 30,9 37BEADE SALORIO,Francisco Javier (21:13)34

25 LUGO 12,9 16VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael (11:22)33

26 LUGO 13,6 17FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus (15:18)33

27 LUGO 10,3 13FANJUL MORI,Carlos (18:14)32

28 LUGO 12,1 15LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose (18:14)32

29 LUGO 26,1 31FERREIRO BARGADOS,Maria (18:14)32

30 HERCULES 7,9 11LOPEZ SACO,Felipe (14:17)31

31 HERCULES 19,0 24LAMAS OTERO,Juan Manuel (13:18)31

32 LUGO 22,5 28BUENO PRADO,Alejandro (12:19)31

33 LUGO 12,9 16PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel (16:14)30

34 RIA DE VIGO 21,1 26CLEMENTE BARCIELA,Maria (14:16)30

35 Federación Gall 3,3 5BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro (14:15)29

36 MIÑO ARTABRO 3,6 6CABALLERO VILLALIBRE,Ricardo (17:12)29

37 LUGO 6,0 8FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,Leandro (15:14)29

38 HERCULES 15,4 19PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano (15:14)29

39 LUGO 16,2 20LOPEZ DARRIBA,Begoña (12:17)29

40 LA CORUÑA +0,9 0LASTRES DE PAZ,Clemente (10:18)28

41 LUGO 28,6 34PAZ BELON,Iratxe (12:15)27

42 LUGO 9,7 13GARCIA VARELA,Miguel Angel (11:15)26

43 HERCULES 14,7 19PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel (12:12)24

44 AUGAS SANTAS 8,5 11CAMPOS MENDEZ,Gabriel (12:11)23

45 Federación Gall 36,0 43GRANDIO RODRIGUEZ,Segundo (11:12)23

46 LUGO 11,4 15SANCHEZ   PEREZ-MEL,Alejandro (5:5)10

LUGO 17,3 22ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel No Entr.
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